
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 63% 13,44836,791023,3432,812

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (1,333)001,333381

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching 41% 1,8613,13001,269210

22000 Retirement contributions 67% 1,0533,15702,104263

23000 Health Insurance 67% 1,4774,42902,952369

23100 Life Insurance 67% 58174011614

24000 Workers compensation 67% 252756050463

26300 General retiree health contrib 67% 1,2023,60202,400300

Sub Total $23,01860%$57,039$0$34,021$4,412

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance 80% 13,53167,00023,68329,7854,649

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 100% 438110,06647,62562,003221

34989 Contractual service provider 63% 39,711107,577067,86612,217

34990 Contractual services- other 45% 1,7453,2001,14730828

41100 Telephone 43% 3,6466,40002,754580

41225 Cable fees 89% 4,52041,00024,71511,7650

43100 Electric 44% 25,91046,500020,5902,841

43200 Water & sewer 66% 32,06494,800062,7367,862

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 45% 1,7723,200476952119
44330 Credit application 78% 7003,2001472,353441

44360 Rentals 66% 244,443716,5340472,09159,167

45000 Insurance 67% 11,78235,342023,5602,945
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 83% 140,895829,408607,61780,89714,374

46210 Energy Savings Project 91% 3,23335,02011,55920,2282,890

46250 R & M equipment 42% 3,7346,40002,666472

46300 R & M motor vehicles 100% 050050000

46800 Maintenance contracts 69% 12,79141,2006,51421,89540

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 03000300300

48100 Advertising 0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees 67% 45,418136,252090,83411,354

49201 Taxes and/or assessments 54% 4,3289,50005,1720

51100 Office supplies 15% 2,9893,50005112

52000 Operating supplies 17% 4,5225,45009280

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 3% 5,3445,500015620

52540 Fuel 0% 1,3741,374000

52650 Equip < than $1000 29% 45,64164,000018,3590

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $661,73272%$2,384,423$723,983$998,708$120,521

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 63% 13,44836,791023,3432,812

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (1,333)001,333381

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
21000 Social Security- matching 41% 1,8613,13001,269209

22000 Retirement contributions 67% 1,0533,15702,104263

23000 Health Insurance 67% 1,4774,42902,952369

23100 Life Insurance 67% 58174011614

24000 Workers compensation 67% 252756050463

26300 General retiree health contrib 67% 1,2023,60202,400300

Sub Total $23,01860%$57,039$0$34,021$4,412

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 5% 18,09919,0000901509

31500 Professional services- other 3% 49,94951,5001,55100

34500 Contract- building maintenance 96% 4,168108,00046,20857,6258,008

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 100% 663228,56499,172128,729331

34989 Contractual service provider 63% 59,635160,1550100,52020,966

34990 Contractual services- other 83% 29,226170,00065,67475,10110,727

41100 Telephone 64% 6,81819,000012,1822,876

41225 Cable fees 91% 11,071128,91039,91077,9299,978

43100 Electric 34% 136,194205,000068,80610,744

43200 Water & sewer 101% (3,764)309,0000312,76437,322

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 28% 7,20610,0007042,090141

44330 Credit application 100% 010,5002,8157,6851,671

44360 Rentals 66% 1,263,2833,714,68302,451,400306,432

45000 Insurance 67% 27,94483,832055,8886,986

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 66% 88,666258,8306,619163,54529,548

46210 Energy Savings Project 90% 3,92041,20013,55623,7233,389
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR67%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT

AS OF: May 31, 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
46250 R & M equipment 27% 38,44852,500014,052258

46800 Maintenance contracts 73% 6,87925,5001,07217,549144

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 09000900900

48100 Advertising 0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees 66% 8752,60001,7250

49175 Administrative fees 67% 107,730323,1880215,45826,932

51100 Office supplies 25% 3,5864,80001,214197

52000 Operating supplies 76% 1,1945,00003,806853

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 42% 12,27721,00008,7231,793

52300 Expendable tools 0% 220220000

52540 Fuel 0% 1,4501,450000

52650 Equip < than $1000 14% 43,34550,50807,1631,629

54100 Memberships/ dues/ subscription 100% 019201920

Sub Total $1,924,08268%$6,011,032$277,281$3,809,669$482,334

Capital Outlay

64000 Machinery & equipment 96% 842,30002,2162,216

Sub Total $8496%$2,300$0$2,216$2,216

Total for the Project $1,947,18468%$6,070,371$277,281$3,845,906$488,961

Total for the Division 69% $2,631,934$8,511,833$1,001,263$4,878,635$613,894
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